—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Chief

Redevelopment Prog Admin.
TDM Program Manager
Chief Bldg. Official/Main Sup
City Engineer

Finance Manager

Police Lieutenant

Assistant City Manager
Economic Development Mgr.
Planning Manager

Police Lieutenant

Master Sergeant

Senior Transportation Analyst
Master Sergeant

Master Sergeant

Master Sergeant

Police Corporal

Senior Planner

Master Sergeant

Senior Engineer

Policer Sergeant

Senior Engineer

Policer Corporal

Policer Corporal

Master Police Corporal
Police Officer

Master Police Officer

Info Systems Coordinator
Police Officer

Policer Corporal

City

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Department

City Manager
Police

Successor Agency
511 Contra Costa
Building
Engineering
Administrative Services
Police
Administrative Services
City Manager
Planning

Police

Police

511 Contra Costa
Police

Police

Police

Police

Planning

Police
Engineering
Police
Engineering
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police/Administrative Services
Police

Police

Total Wages

$266,184
$201,569
$190,306
$184,241
$171,374
$168,506
$165,928
$158,717
$157,304
$154,996
$151,442
$137,353
$132,877
$132,573
$129,019
$128,859
$128,118
$126,235
$123,251
$120,222
$119,925
$119,171
$117,307
$115,703
$112,312
$111,351
$111,343
$109,675
$108,784
$108,399
$107,195



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer

Comm Rel's Specialist
Master Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Master Police Officer
Police Officer

Master Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Associate Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor
Police Officer

Associate Planner

Police Officer

Dispatcher Il

Police Officer

HR Manager

Outreach Program Supervisor
Fleet Services Coordinator
Assistant Engineer

Police Officer

Bldg. Inspector

Evidence Community Svc Officer
Support Services Supervisor
Payroll Technician
Associate Planner

Chief Technology Officer
Bldg. Inspector

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Police

City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Engineering
Maintenance
Police

Planning

Police

Police

Police
Administrative Services
511 Contra Costa
Maintenance
Engineering
Police

Building

Police

Police
Administrative Services
Planning
Administrative Services

Building

$106,582
$106,465
$105,961
$105,761
$105,629
$105,387
$103,571
$102,889
$102,375
$102,230
$102,230
$102,071
$101,442
$101,438
$101,183
$100,408
$99,147
$97,488
$97,360
$94,421
$91,798
$91,704
$90,412
$90,246
$89,982
$89,387
$86,748
$86,544
$85,306
$85,166
$84,651
$84,603



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Accounting Technician Il
Police Officer

Dispatcher Il

Exec Assistant to City Mgr.

Dispatcher Il
Assistant Engineer
Police Officer

Admin Secretary
Dispatcher |

Bldg. Trades Worker Il
Admin Secretary
Bldg. Trades Worker Il
City Code Investigator
Dispatcher Il
Dispatcher |

Admin Secretary

Office Manager/Exec Secretary

Admin Secretary

Maintenance Worker I

Exec Assistant to Police Chief

Maintenance Worker I
Dispatcher |
Maintenance Worker I
HR Technician
Community Svc Officer |l
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Accountant
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Police Officer

TDM Analyst

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Administrative Services
Police

Police

City Manager
Police
Engineering
Police
Engineering
Police
Maintenance
Building
Maintenance
Planning

Police

Police
Maintenance

511 Contra Costa
Planning
Maintenance
Police
Maintenance
Police
Maintenance
Administrative Services
Police
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administrative Services
Maintenance
Maintenance
Police

511 Contra Costa

$83,879
$83,870
$82,464
$81,332
$81,255
$80,292
$79,982
$79,543
$79,010
$77,781
$77,200
$76,933
$76,813
$76,423
$76,240
$75,390
$75,204
$75,048
$73,395
$72,754
$72,708
$71,597
$71,588
$70,517
$69,973
$69,691
$69,600
$68,848
$67,957
$67,112
$65,200
$64,956



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Community Svc Officer
Secretary

Community Svc Officer

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Maintenance
Maintenance
Police
Police

Police

$62,283
$61,294
$60,125
$59,465
$58,249



