	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$266,184
2.	Police Chief		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$201,569
3.	Redevelopment Prog Admin.		Pleasant Hill	Successor Agency	\$190,306
4.	TDM Program Manager		Pleasant Hill	511 Contra Costa	\$184,241
5.	Chief Bldg. Official/Main Sup		Pleasant Hill	Building	\$171,374
6.	City Engineer		Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$168,506
7.	Finance Manager		Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$165,928
8.	Police Lieutenant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$158,717
9.	Assistant City Manager		Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$157,304
10.	Economic Development Mgr.		Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$154,996
11.	Planning Manager		Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$151,442
12.	Police Lieutenant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$137,353
13.	Master Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$132,877
14.	Senior Transportation Analyst		Pleasant Hill	511 Contra Costa	\$132,573
15.	Master Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$129,019
16.	Master Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$128,859
17.	Master Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$128,118
18.	Police Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$126,235
19.	Senior Planner		Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$123,251
20.	Master Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$120,222
21.	Senior Engineer		Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$119,925
22.	Policer Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$119,171
23.	Senior Engineer		Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$117,307
24.	Policer Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$115,703
25.	Policer Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$112,312
26.	Master Police Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$111,351
27.	Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$111,343
28.	Master Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$109,675
29.	Info Systems Coordinator		Pleasant Hill	Police/Administrative Services	\$108,784
30.	Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$108,399
31.	Policer Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$107,195

32.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$106,582
33.	Comm Rel's Specialist	Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$106,465
34.	Master Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$105,961
35.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$105,761
36.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$105,629
37.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$105,387
38.	Master Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$103,571
39.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$102,889
40.	Master Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$102,375
41.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$102,230
42.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$102,230
43.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$102,071
44.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$101,442
45.	Associate Engineer	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$101,438
46.	Maintenance Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$101,183
47.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$100,408
48.	Associate Planner	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$99,147
49.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$97,488
50.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$97,360
51.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$94,421
52.	HR Manager	Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$91,798
53.	Outreach Program Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	511 Contra Costa	\$91,704
54.	Fleet Services Coordinator	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$90,412
55.	Assistant Engineer	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$90,246
56.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$89,982
57.	Bldg. Inspector	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$89,387
58.	Evidence Community Svc Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$86,748
59.	Support Services Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$86,544
60.	Payroll Technician	Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$85,306
61.	Associate Planner	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$85,166
62.	Chief Technology Officer	Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$84,651
63.	Bldg. Inspector	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$84,603

64.	Accounting Technician II	Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$83,879
65.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$83,870
66.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$82,464
67.	Exec Assistant to City Mgr.	Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$81,332
68.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$81,255
69.	Assistant Engineer	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$80,292
70.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$79,982
71.	Admin Secretary	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$79,543
72.	Dispatcher I	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$79,010
73.	Bldg. Trades Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$77,781
74.	Admin Secretary	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$77,200
75.	Bldg. Trades Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$76,933
76.	City Code Investigator	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$76,813
77.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$76,423
78.	Dispatcher I	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$76,240
79.	Admin Secretary	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$75,390
80.	Office Manager/Exec Secretary	Pleasant Hill	511 Contra Costa	\$75,204
81.	Admin Secretary	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$75,048
82.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$73,395
83.	Exec Assistant to Police Chief	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$72,754
84.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$72,708
85.	Dispatcher I	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$71,597
86.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$71,588
87.	HR Technician	Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$70,517
88.	Community Svc Officer II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$69,973
89.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$69,691
90.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$69,600
91.	Accountant	Pleasant Hill	Administrative Services	\$68,848
92.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$67,957
93.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$67,112
94.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$65,200
95.	TDM Analyst	Pleasant Hill	511 Contra Costa	\$64,956

96.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$62,283
97.	Maintenance Worker I	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$61,294
98.	Community Svc Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$60,125
99.	Secretary	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$59,465
100.	Community Svc Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$58,249